Final 2015 Motocross Points
As of October 12 2015.
Best 30 motos calculated.

Must have entered 7 races minimum to receive an award at the banquet

A rider may receive a finish in a maximum of 2 classes
Courtesy of Eric Uren/Dave Arva

Are you a potential class winner?

If so, we need your photo ASAP. A good, clear upper body photo. Really
low resolution facebook stuff won't work, so send a normal sized, clear,
good photo for the annual awards banquet program right away. Email it to
Davemx85@gmail.com

250 A
Pos. Name (attended) Bike# Points
1 Kyle D. Hameister (16) 38 571
2 Kyle A. Ahola (13) 68 457
3 Austin R. Hamburgur (12) 4 389
4 Antonio K. Gravedoni (10) 76 306
5 Justin T. Wolf (8) 25 303
6 Adam S. Reek (6) 22 250
7 Colton J. Bentz (7) 327 238
8 David C. Watzka (7) 601 221
9 Andrew P. Lieders (6) 857 219
10 Kyle S. Koosmann (7) 891 179
11 Brady M. Schernick (6) 234 161
12 Tory W. Brady (7) 804 157
13 Mitchell Nooyen (3) 614 109
14 Dennis W. Ponton lii (4) 13 105
15 Aaron T. Remter (4) 6 104
16 Dillon T. Kau (4) 686 102
17 Taylor R. Strauss (3) 529 101
18 Joshua M. Philbrick (3) 936 92
19 Eric C. Palosaari (3) 347 91
20 Chase C. Nystrom (4) 624 91
21 William R. Menzel (3) 729 89
22 Elija S. Walters (2) 7 80
23 Jesse Frassetto (2) 404 57
24 Brandon L. Clifford (3) 816 52
25 Kody K. Kamm (1) 353 50
26 Dylan Narel (1) 844 43
27 Blake W. Bocek (2) 26 41
28 Alexander M. Nagy (1) 509 40
29 Timothy P. Baake (2) 12 36
30 Jacob J. Vaness (1) 629 29
31 Marcus A. Markee (1) 717 25
32 Tyler Murrie (1) 76 24
33 Michael A. Kingstad (1) 155 22
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250B

Name (attended)
Brady R. Sturm (25)
Jonah R. Dowd (13)
Tristin C. Fuerst (13)
Jeremy J. Smith (11)
Nicholas Randrup (13)
Eric R. Anderson (11)
Nick E. Dziekan (7)
Jacob A. Schiller (8)
Jake C. Denison (7)
Colin P. Hass (5)
Mason Persha (5)

Nicholas A. Czechowicz (6)

Brady A. Bill (6)

Josh D. Dearborn (7)
Kory S. Sorge (9)
Bailey Otis (9)

Jacob M. Fedie (5)
Jacob Lepak (4)

Jake B. Smith (5)
Jacob C. Jesko (3)
Dustin L. Sikorski (4)
Marco A. Gravedoni (5)
Alex J. Bresina (3)
Brandon J. Revolinski (7)
Chase W. Scott (7)
Tommy K. Olson (3)
Isac A. Davey (6)
Colton J. Bentz (3)
Dustin S. Raffaelli (2)
Alec R. Davey (6)
Clayton M. Rankin (3)
Warren P. Bartelt (4)
Andrew D. Draeger (2)
Jeffery Stewart (3)

lan E. Malinowski (3)
Ethan S. Schroeder (3)

Christian D. Hannemann (3)

Dan Datto (2)

Cody A. Warren (2)
Daniel J. Kraemer (2)
Mat G. Herrington (2)
Austen R. Madison (2)
Justin T. Hall (2)

Dylan R. Densow (2)
Dustin L. Hafenstein (2)
Nick T. Drake (2)
Brandon J. Hoffman (1)

Bike#

35
242
212

41
287
757
727
760
707

14
598
172

70
175
623
141
909
454

317x
505
812
155

51

30

86
421
151
327

247
169
616
42
720

927
44
383
234
407
414
410
23x
234
317
14
43

Points
445
434
419
367
358
325
297
236
227
219
201
187
182
176
173
161
159
152
151
144
138
136
134
127
109
105

97
93
91
87
86
85
78
75
72
70
69
66
66
59
56
55
52
52
52
47
47
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
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Jason D. Lucht (2)
Anthony S. Graham (3)
Taylor R. Strauss (1)
Nickolas R. Anderson (3)
Zach R. Wolf (1)

Jesse Koth (1)

Mark R. Zeidler (2)
Mitchell A. Wentland (2)
Jake Garwood (1)
Kristopher A. Korn (2)
Logan R. Cipala (1)
Samuel G. Juntunen (2)
John A. Skuja (4)
Anthony S. Tarsi (2)
Jeffrey S. Schmid (1)
Nickolas R. Mcmillan (1)
Jordan W. Nielsen (1)
Jay P. Mittlestaedt (1)
Ashley S. Densow (2)
Lee A. Heckendorf (1)
Tom Perryman (1)

Kyle R. Janssen (2)
Cody J. Kaderabek (1)
Brett Dauphinais (1)
Jacob Lorenz (1)
Zachary Degross (1)
Daniel T. Johnson (1)
Benjamin T. Grosse (2)
Cody J. Raduenz (1)
Tyler L. Vacala (1)
Austin R. Kenefick (1)
Brian J. Hafenstein (1)
Cody A. Fifarek (1)
Peter M. Hall (1)

Levi T. Schoelzel (1)
Aaron P. Fargen (1)

250 C

Name (attended)
Michael A. Kingstad (18)
Riley J. Rew (16)
Lukas B. Erdmann (11)
Gavin R. Burch (12)
Jacob T. Barr (9)

Devin C. Denman (12)
Bryce G. Thomas (6)
Devin E. Blume (7)
Christian A. Maki (5)
Trever J. Deedon (5)
Hunter M. Schueller (7)

919
529
273

204
325
62
123
127
895
101
150
113
153

951
297
511
616
280
45
117
767
573

259

51
515
25
317
124
688
93

Bike#

155
147
41
906
33
929
516
83
338
47
111

45
45
44
44
42
40
39
39
38
37
36
35
34
34
34
34
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
26
24
22
21
20
19
17
16
12
10

Points
552
529
312
304
275
234
217
216
210
207
206
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Daegan W. Tuoriniemi (6)
Jeremy Noreen (4)
Daniel L. Hutman (10)
Adam J. Peterson (4)
Zachary C. Scheiber (6)
Andrew W. Swienton (4)
Dustin D. Laplant (5)
Seth Doeberlein (4)
Ronald J. Schmidt (4)
James D. Burd (6)

Nate D. Telfer (3)

Beau P. Ertl (3)

Cole Prichard (3)

Dante R. Hatfield (6)
John T. Bougneit (6)
Michael J. Fiorentino (7)
Ezra A. Graumann (5)
Travis M. Lompre (3)
Duke W. Crook (11)
Tristin D. Woolf (6)

Broc Watzka (5)

Carson J. Ness (6)
Trytan E. Stewart (4)
Devin S. Waelchli (8)
Ben J. Kurtzweil (3)
Jacob Mellberg (5)
Jacob W. Meyer (9)
Brody J. Gallagher (4)
Maxwell J. Mayer (3)
Gabe C. Rasmussen (6)
John C. Adams (3)
Cade D. Furgason (12)
Matt Duhame (3)

Levi T. Schoelzel (3)
Jonathan J. Gustum (3)
Teagan Erickson (4)
Brock H. Noreen (3)
Lucas M. Zimmerman (2)
Jared J. Aiken (2)

Kyle J. Kohls (6)

Tyler J. Kaper (11)
Jake Madgwick (2)
Trent Q. Furgason (9)
Cody A. Fifarek (3)
Logan T. Rusk (3)
Dustin J. Erickson (5)
Dylan J. Apuli (5)
Conner M. Shepardson (4)
Kyler O. Kocher (6)
Michael Sommer (6)

720
727
676
113
98
535
666

127

848

429
92

932
52
391
950

258
524
95
41
962
43
16
800
624
23
368
121
418
321
79
93
33
886
277
10
204
334
250

212
124
45
714
126
18

106

172
164
162
155
155
154
147
145
144
142
134
132
131
131
130
130
128
124
122
121
118
117
112
112
108
100
99
93
93
91
89
88
86
85
83
79
78
78
76
73
72
72
69
69
69
67
66
65
65
61
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
1
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Scott A. Fifarek Jr (3)
Zachary C. Brouwers (3)
Tony C. Kramarczyk (6)
Brennan M. Durst (4)
Matthew J. Mowery (3)
Max B. Steinhorst (1)
Jacob C. Jesko (1)
Scott W. Sussek (3)

Sebastian P. Conner Bauer (2)

Dalton J. Pergande (3)
Trevor Debell (1)

Nick J. Piskula (4)
Brandon P. Wendt (4)
Jack E. Wojahn (3)
Cale D. Ninneman (1)
Easton J. Ruiz (3)
Austen R. Madison (1)
Joseph B. Scheiber (3)
Alex A. Bindas (2)
Skyler P. Schmid (1)
Cj A. Flancher Jr. (3)
Jordan S. Martz (1)
Daniel T. Johnson (3)
Kyle R. Swiatnicki (6)
Dillon L. Gagliano (1)
Michael J. Bukovich (1)
Justin D. Keske (2)
Robby N. Resch (1)
Samuel A. Kleatsch (3)
Zackary C. Anderson (3)
Cole P. Price (3)
Brody J. Darga (2)
Jeff A. Slachetka (2)
Matthew T. Mueller (3)
Jacob A. Luchini (1)
Chase G. Janaky (1)
Steven Dorsey (1)
Jaydeen A. Millette (1)
Kendra E. Tutt (2)
Chris Groenier (1)
Joel R. Pekrul (1)
Braden M. Warner (1)
Kody W. Smith (1)
Luke Cipala (1)
Tanner Gerdes (1)
Ryan J. Tiedt (1)

Tyler Dinkle (1)

Sierra J. Heindl (1)
Cody Kuemmel (2)
Cody J. Potaracke (1)

11
139
392
292
518

70
505
527
165
419

251
911
811
238
18
410
317
24
69
26
523
259
521
198
109

520
64
411
43x

279
268

223
217
24
93x
606
111
914

921

440

316
410

59
58
56
55
54
50
50
48
46
45
41
41
40
37
36
34
33
33
32
31
31
30
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
25
23
23
22
22
21
20
19
18
18
17
16
16
15
14
14
13
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112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Pos.
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Blake G. Bomkamp (2)
Isaac J. Yager (1)
Austin D. Blunt (1)
Austin Trudell (1)
Connor J. Blaschke (2)
Tyler M. Schubert (2)
Dylan Hart (1)

Devin Borski (2)

Derek Nell (1)

Spencer Janaky (1)
Matt Price (1)

Kaiti P. Pfaff (4)

Alain P. Petit (1)

Eric M. Slachetka (1)
Alex R. Lange (1)
Mariah L. Lacount (1)
Tommy D. Gerlach Jr (2)
Jason Koziczkowski (2)
Lucas A. Wheeler (2)
Garett R. Storch (1)
Luke M. Stencil (1)
Frederick A. Lohman (3)
Peyton D. Hansen (1)
Nicholas J. Vanlyssel (1)
Ben J. Kraus (1)

Seth B. Sirko (1)

Kyle D. Kadinger (1)
Cory A. Larson (1)

Luke Peterson (1)

Open A

Name (attended)

Kyle D. Hameister (18)
Austin R. Hamburgur (14)
Travis J. Grendzinski (16)
Kyle A. Ahola (12)

Adam S. Reek (8)
Antonio K. Gravedoni (11)
Colton J. Karl (8)

Justin T. Wolf (8)

Colton J. Bentz (7)

Justis Heckendorf (7)
Joshua M. Philbrick (6)
Shane A. Scott (10)

Brad R. Johnson (6)
David C. Watzka (6)
Dylan J. Ziolkowski (4)
Brady M. Schernick (7)
Eric C. Palosaari (6)

Kyle S. Koosmann (7)

127
25
186
28
484
94
453
287
235
264
439
515
863
223

12
22
152
911
315
39
148
104
229
482
211
512
893
94

Bike#

38

743
68
22

642
25
327
368
936
86
981
601
569
234
347
891
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Points
599
480
461
394
356
288
265
256
233
211
195
179
169
165
158
155
145
145
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19 Tory W. Brady (7) 804 143

20 Joey D. Dretzka (2) 208 75
21 Chase C. Nystrom (5) 624 71
22 Taylor R. Strauss (2) 529 70
23 Timothy P. Baake (3) 12 70
24 Andrew E. Zambon (2) 111 60
25 Jacob C. Wiedmeyer (2) 328 58
26 Kody K. Kamm (1) 353 50
27 Aaron T. Remter (2) 6 50
28 Nate Knottnerus (2) 32 47
29 Richard Tracy (1) 455 42
30 Andrew P. Lieders (1) 857 42
31 Jon Hartman (1) 44 38
32 Elija S. Walters (1) 7 37
33 Alexander M. Nagy (1) 509 37
34 Andrew L. Dilley (1) X 36
35 Mitchell Nooyen (1) 614 36
36 Brandon L. Clifford (1) 816 36
37 Dillon T. Kau (3) 686 33
38 Dylan Narel (1) 844 27
39 Jesse Frassetto (1) 404 26
40 Jacob J. Vaness (2) 629 19
41 Lucas J. Padrutt (1) 777 16
42 Matt D. Mraz (1) 54 15
43 William R. Menzel (1) 729 15
44 Michael A. Kingstad (1) 155 11
45 John C. Vandezande (1) 38 6
46 Marcus A. Markee (1) 717
a7 Jason D. Kidd (1) 813 3
Open B
Pos. Name (attended) Bike# Points
1 Nicholas M. Kubowski (14) 614 431
2 Jeremy J. Smith (11) 41 370
3 Bradley F. Trinko (11) 803 339
4 Jake C. Denison (9) 707 328
5 Austin T. Childers (8) 77 296
6 Eric R. Anderson (10) 757 296
7 Nick E. Dziekan (7) 727 277
8 Casey L. Collegnon (5) 26 206
9 Nick S. Sharon (5) 194 185
10 Mason Persha (5) 598 184
11 Brady A. Bill (5) 70 181
12 Colin P. Hass (4) 14 179
13 Joshua P. Jensema (4) 30 157
14 Robert J. Jones Jr (6) 12 148
15 Tommy K. Olson (4) 421 145
16 Dustin L. Sikorski (4) 812 140
17 Bryce K. Telfer (4) 422 132
18 Alex J. Bresina (3) 51 125
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Nathaniel D. Glassford (6)
Pat D. Kumm (4)
Christian D. Hannemann (4)
Ryan Rochwite (4)

Nate J. White (4)

Jerold R. Petroski (3)
Jordan W. Nielsen (3)
Jeffery Stewart (2)

Neil Knottnerus (3)
Shayne J. Nelson (3)
Chase N. Birchmeier (4)
Matthew C. Meyers (2)
Josh J. Ramsay (4)
Warren P. Bartelt (2)
Blake K. Kropidlowski (2)
Nickolas R. Anderson (3)
John A. Skuja (4)

lan E. Malinowski (2)
Mat G. Herrington (2)
Ben R. Cropsey (1)
Colton J. Greaves (1)
Damon P. Huotari (1)
Taylor R. Strauss (1)
Kail T. Mccormack (2)
Jacob C. Jesko (1)
Austen R. Madison (2)
Kristopher A. Korn (2)
Eric Leach (1)

Nate Knottnerus (1)
Brett Dauphinais (1)
Jesse Koth (1)

Nicholas Randrup (1)
Zachary Degross (1)
Logan R. Cipala (1)
Tyler Elliott (2)

Cody M. Richter (2)
Cody J. Ciszewski (1)
Nicholas A. Czechowicz (1)
Cody B. Huebner (1)
Timothy K. Fischer (1)
Zach R. Wolf (1)

Daniel J. Kraemer (1)
Casey J. Pamperin (1)
Jay P. Mittlestaedt (1)
Brady R. Sturm (1)
Dylan R. Densow (1)
Shawn T. Gilman (1)
Anthony S. Tarsi (1)
Dale W. Minkler (1)

Nick E. Hess (1)

773
49
44

327

213

175

951

720

181

794

769

119
55

616

138

273

150

414
13
33

646

529

707

505

410

127
21
32

767

204

287

895
741
28
97
172
991
51

407
792
297
35
234
226
113
26
31

123
118
115
114
98
97
96
94
87
80
72
66
66
61
60
60
57
56
55
50
50
47
a7
45
45
43
39
38
38
38
38
38
36
36
35
34
33
32
30
30
30
28
28
27
27
24
23
23
22
22
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
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Seth M. Fuller (1)
Jason D. Lucht (2)
Tyler L. Vacala (2)
Brian J. Hafenstein (1)
Alec R. Davey (2)

Alex R. St John (1)
Justin D. Rohde (1)
Chase W. Scott (1)
Josh D. Dearborn (2)
Kevin W. Niles (1)
Jason L. Bernhardt (1)
Peter M. Hall (1)
Clayton M. Rankin (1)
Brandon J. Revolinski (1)
Benjamin T. Grosse (1)

Open C

Name (attended)
Michael A. Kingstad (18)
Chris R. Check (12)
Ben J. Kurtzweil (11)
Jacob Mellberg (13)
Devin C. Denman (14)
Ry T. Baumann (11)
Lukas B. Erdmann (9)
Logan F. Telfer (5)
Duke W. Crook (11)
Steven Sleeter (7)
Jeremy Noreen (4)
Daniel L. Hutman (7)
Bryce G. Thomas (6)
Trever J. Deedon (4)
Hunter M. Schueller (5)
Robert M. Snider (4)
Jacob W. Meyer (8)
Seth Doeberlein (3)
Travis J. Miller (8)
Michael J. Fiorentino (5)
Riley J. Rew (4)

Beau P. Ertl (3)

Dante R. Hatfield (5)
Matt Duhame (4)

Broc Watzka (4)
Adam J. Peterson (3)
Kyle J. Whysol (5)
Tyler J. Kaper (9)
Christian A. Maki (3)
Jared J. Aiken (3)
Derek J. Busse (3)
Jacob T. Barr (2)

343

515
317
247
148
318
86
175
52
438
688
169
30

Bike#

155
112
16
800
929
206
41
510
258
86
727
676
516
a7
111
42
624

19
391
147

92
932

79

95
113
400
250
338
204
711

33

20
19
17
15
15
14
14
14
12
11
11

A OO 00 ©

Points
581
432
376
368
339
285
267
216
212
185
165
161
157
155
154
153
153
147
147
145
141
139
139
137
136
131
130
121
115
112
100
100
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Ross A. Miron (3)

Cole Prichard (3)

Logan T. Rusk (3)

Mike Themel (2)
Zachary C. Brouwers (3)
Michael Sommer (6)
Logan J. Kluck (4)
Travis M. Lompre (2)
Jake Madgwick (2)
Maxwell J. Mayer (2)
Luis Gerriets (3)

Nate S. Swartout (3)
Dustin J. Erickson (5)
Deven S. Fell (3)

Larry Madgwick (2)
Jeremy E. Severt (2)
Sierra J. Heindl (3)
Dylan J. Apuli (4)

Jacob C. Jesko (1)
Scott A. Fifarek Jr (2)
Kyler O. Kocher (3)
Joseph B. Buss (4)
Joseph B. Scheiber (3)
Ben J. Griesbach (2)
Austin D. Blunt (3)
Dylan J. Pulley (3)
Matthew J. Mowery (2)
Tommy D. Gerlach Jr (3)
Dustin D. Laplant (1)
Jeff A. Slachetka (2)
Alex A. Bindas (2)
Lucas M. Zimmerman (1)
Shayna L. Worden (1)
Scott W. Sussek (2)
Trent Q. Furgason (2)
Cale D. Ninneman (1)
Chris Groenier (1)
Austin Collins (2)

Trytan E. Stewart (1)
Dominic M. Sorge (1)
Robby N. Resch (1)
Sam G. Feller (2)
Jonathan M. Zadrazil (2)
Michael J. Bukovich (1)
Conner M. Shepardson (2)
Jordan S. Martz (1)
James D. Burd (2)
Vince A. Hughes (1)
Jonathan J. Gustum (1)
Jacob R. Price (1)

817

45

139
106
594

368
181
397
714
769

53
440
126
505

11

57
317
49
186
48
518
22
666

24
10
248
527
212
238
24
121
962
34

727
389
109

523
848
58
33
510

96
94
94
90
87
87
84
84
80
79
79
78
74
69
68
56
55
55
50
48
47
47
47
45
45
44
44
44
44
43
42
42
40
39
38
36
36
36
36
36
34
34
31
30
30
29
29
29
28
27
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Pos.

Justin G. Clabots (1)
Tyler Dinkle (2)
Chase G. Janaky (3)

Sebastian P. Conner Bauer (1)

Ryan J. Tiedt (1)
Zachary C. Scheiber (1)
Luke M. Stencil (1)
Bradley A. Siewert (1)
Easton J. Ruiz (1)
James R. Nielsen (1)
Blake G. Bomkamp (2)
Derek Nell (1)

Jake Tijan (1)

Dylan Hart (2)

Mariah L. Lacount (1)
Antone J. Servais (2)
Max B. Steinhorst (1)
Ronald J. Schmidt (1)
Jacob A. Luchini (1)
Luke A. Gusho (2)
Luke Cipala (1)
Frederick A. Lohman (3)
Nick D. Jacobson (1)
Tyler J. Gerdes (2)
Austin H. Hanus (1)
Devin Borski (1)

Jesse L. Wunderlich (1)
Collin Wachter (2)
Vince J. Janaky (2)
Peyton D. Hansen (1)
Tony M. Menucci (1)
Justin Navine (2)
Isaac J. Yager (1)
Michael Senft (1)
Joshua De La Rosa (1)
Travis M. Rhoades (1)
Alain P. Petit (1)
Aaron P. Fargen (1)
Nick J. Piskula (2)
Cory A. Larson (1)
Joel R. Pekrul (1)
Sierra D. Dortch (1)
Jade D. Wennlund (1)
Jared J. Delarosa (1)
Joseph S. Stein (1)

Sportsman B/C 14-24
Name (attended)
Bradley F. Trinko (17)
Brady R. Sturm (25)

88

268
165
921
98
39
18
18
943
127
235

453
12
10
70

127

279

334

914

148
28
13

767

287

790

136
104

325
25
747
849

863

251
893
93x
96
213
59

Bike#

803
35
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Points
502
484
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Tristin C. Fuerst (13)
Nicholas Randrup (13)
Austin T. Childers (7)
Jacob A. Schiller (8)

Christian D. Hannemann (8)

Joshua P. Jensema (5)
Kory S. Sorge (9)
Brandon J. Revolinski (8)
Josh D. Dearborn (6)
Jacob M. Fedie (5)
Damon P. Huotari (6)
Casey L. Collegnon (4)

Nicholas A. Czechowicz (5)

Nathaniel D. Glassford (6)
lan E. Malinowski (4)
Eddie E. Norred Jr. (3)
Nick S. Sharon (3)
Colton J. Greaves (3)
Jerold R. Petroski (5)
Mason Persha (3)
Cody J. Sigler (4)
Colton J. Bentz (2)
Colin P. Hass (3)
Jacob Lepak (4)
Matthew C. Meyers (2)
Alec R. Davey (6)
Dylan R. Densow (3)
Jake C. Denison (2)
Ryan Rochwite (3)
Bryce K. Telfer (2)
Tommy K. Olson (3)
Travis J. Miller (5)
Jeremy J. Smith (2)
Dustin S. Raffaelli (2)
Chase W. Scott (4)
Kyle J. Whysol (4)
Dan Datto (2)

Isac A. Davey (6)

Kail T. Mccormack (2)
Ethan S. Schroeder (4)
Blake K. Kropidlowski (2)
Tyler Elliott (2)

Taylor R. Strauss (1)
Jeffery Stewart (1)
Jordan W. Nielsen (2)
Alex R. St John (1)
Luis Gerriets (3)
Dustin J. Erickson (4)
Chase A. Varvil (2)
Trytan E. Stewart (1)

212
287
77
760
44
30
623

175
909
646
26
172
773

188
194
33
175
598
402
327
14
454
119
247
234
707
327
422
421
19
41

86
400
383
151
707
927
138
741
529
720
951
148
181
714
626
962

427
350
286
266
209
202
179
178
173
163
161
155
150
149
140
138
131
130
117
115
113
97
97
96
94
94
92
91
90
81
81
80
76
72
70
69
68
64
60
54
54
51
50
50
48
47
47
45
44
44
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53 Samuel R. Cropsey (3) 122 41

54 Devin S. Waelchli (2) 43 41
55 Jacob W. Meyer (2) 624 41
56 Samuel G. Juntunen (2) 101 40
57 Joseph B. Buss (3) 57 39
58 Dominic M. Sorge (1) 34 36
59 Cody J. Potaracke (1) 410 36
60 Jeff A. Slachetka (2) 35
61 Jake Garwood (1) 123 34
62 Broc Watzka (2) 95 33
63 Austen R. Madison (1) 410 33
64 Cody B. Huebner (1) 991 32
65 Alec A. Miron (1) 53 31
66 Travis M. Lompre (1) 31
67 Jason L. Bernhardt (1) 438 31
68 Cody J. Ciszewski (1) 97 29
69 Nickolas R. Mcmillan (1) 28
70 Luke Peterson (1) 94 27
71 Matt Duhame (2) 79 27
72 Tyler L. Vacala (2) 515 26
73 Lukas B. Erdmann (1) 41 26
74 Mitchell Nooyen (1) 614 25
75 Logan T. Rusk (1) 45 25
76 Kyle R. Janssen (1) 45 25
77 Riley J. Rew (1) 147 24
78 Daniel L. Hutman (1) 676 24
79 James D. Burd (1) 848 24
80 John T. Bougneit (1) 52 24
81 Jake Tijan (1) 6 23
82 Ryder J. Sigler (3) 42 23
83 Clayton M. Rankin (1) 169 23
84 Ashley S. Densow (1) 511 23
85 Robert M. Snider (2) 42 21
86 Spencer Janaky (1) 264 19
87 Anthony S. Graham (2) 919 18
88 Austin R. Kenefick (3) 25 18
89 Luke A. Gusho (2) 334 17
90 Tyler Murrie (1) 76 16
91 Bradley A. Siewert (1) 18 16
92 Connor Bakkan (1) 819 15
93 Jacob Mellberg (1) 800 14
94 Scott W. Sussek (1) 527 14
95 Max B. Steinhorst (1) 70 14
96 Kody W. Smith (1) 111 14
97 Cody J. Raduenz (1) 51 14
98 Adam J. Peterson (1) 113 14
99 Tyler J. Gerdes (1) 13 14
100 Shane A. Scott (1) 86 13
101 Tyler M. Schubert (2) 94 12
102 Aaron P. Fargen (1) 11
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Michael J. Bukovich (1)
Bryanne Wolf (2)
Casey J. Pamperin (3)
Jade D. Wennlund (1)
Jacob A. Luchini (1)
Maxwell J. Mayer (1)
Max K. Wieder (1)

Masters +25A

Name (attended)
Travis J. Grendzinski (14)
Chad K. Nyberg (13)
Ryan A. Johnson (12)
Andrew P. Lieders (7)
Andrew E. Zambon (7)
Cody L. Wills (7)

Mike Haydo (7)

Dillon T. Kau (4)

John C. Vandezande (4)
Colton J. Karl (4)

Ben L. Bernard (4)
Dylan J. Ziolkowski (3)
Craig M. Wallace (5)
Jesse E. Zambon (3)
Dan Vandaalwyk (2)
Joey D. Dretzka (2)
Nate Knottnerus (2)
Lucas J. Padrutt (2)
Jake A. Gervais (2)
Jesse Frassetto (1)
Jon Hartman (1)

Cody P. Sokolik (1)
Brad R. Johnson (1)
Shawn Keller (1)

Matt D. Mraz (1)

Eric Uren (1)

Alan D. Jonas (1)
Joshua M. Brehm (1)
Aaron Stroebel (1)
Keith P. Degrand (1)

Masters +25B/C
Name (attended)

Nicholas M. Kubowski (15)

Elijah C. Gorecki (15)
Chris R. Check (12)
Scott Ramker (16)

Tom Perryman (10)
Travis M. Kallenbach (10)
Josh J. Ramsay (6)

109
299
792
213
279
368
49

Bike#

743
285
214
857
111
837
601
686
38
642
161
569
24
94
91
208
32
777
62
404
44
471
981
17
54
711
995
253
529x
529

Bike#

614
79
112x
27
280
407
55

10
10
10

A~ O N ©

Points
577
411
378
323
300
225
217
163
159
155
151
141
114

97
91
91
89
74
60
50
47
42
42
40
38
31
31
29
27
26

Points
553
493
468
408
355
317
267
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Robert J. Jones Jr (6)
Samuel R. Cropsey (6)
Cody J. Kaderabek (6)
Jake B. Smith (5)

Ben R. Cropsey (4)
Stanley R. Ward (5)
Chad V. St Amour (4)
Jeremy J. Jonas (4)
Jeremy S. Braund (5)
Neil Knottnerus (3)
Pat D. Kumm (3)

Nate J. White (4)

Mark R. Zeidler (3)
Jonathan M. Zadrazil (5)
Matt L. Mullen (2)
Jacob L. Lacount (2)
Jake Noreen (3)

Craig Harris (3)
Andrew D. Draeger (2)
Cody M. Richter (2)
Logan J. Kluck (3)
Nicholas G. Swan (2)
Zach R. Wolf (2)

Mat G. Herrington (2)
Alex Zalewski (2)
Kristopher A. Korn (2)
Justin D. Rohde (2)
Nate Knottnerus (1)
Brandon J. Hoffman (1)
Jon R. Natzke (2)
Jeremy E. Severt (2)
Cody J. Ciszewski (1)
Aaron B. Bechel (1)
Dale W. Minkler (1)
Justin T. Hall (2)
Matthew J. Mowery (1)
Jamie L. Baake (1)
Derek Denruiter (1)
Ben J. Griesbach (1)
Derek J. Busse (1)
Jay P. Mittlestaedt (1)
Joshua L. Lechner (1)
Brandon A. Miller (1)
Kevin J. Yde (1)

Jeff L. Ramsay (1)
Justin G. Fluger (1)
Antone J. Servais (2)
Eli I. Siordia (2)

Glenn A. Korn (1)

Jim Beckman (1)

12
122
117

317x

13
571

28
900
177
181

49
213
325
389

74

168
928
42
28
594
44

414

127
318
32
43

53
97
747
26
23x
518
957
24
49
711
297
561
331
55
21
18
10
800
922
165

240
211
195
189
166
151
137
125
122
117
113
105
95
95
92
88
88
84
82
80
76
75
72
68
59
51
50
50
50
46
45
44
44
42
42
40
40
40
32
31
28
26
25
23
23
22
22
20
20
18
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58 Ryan J. Tiedt (1) 921 16

59 Kevin W. Niles (1) 52 15
60 Nick E. Hess (2) 31 15
61 Zke R. Stone (3) 552 14
62 Matthew J. Kissner (1) 541 14
63 Benjamin T. Grosse (1) 1 14
64 Eric R. Anderson (1) 757 14
65 Frederick A. Lohman (1) 148 12
66 John Erdmann (1) 945 10
67 Jennifer L. Latour (1) 727 9
68 Peter M. Hall (1) 688 9
69 Travis G. Tabalske (1) 110 4
70 Greg J. Niles (3) 56 4
71 Alex R. St John (1) 148 3
Vet +30A
Pos. Name (attended) Bike# Points
1 Cody L. Wills (15) 837 662
2 Andrew J. Bowman (16) 21 584
3 Doug R. Forstner (15) 437 468
4 Darin Dionne (12) 233 449
5 Brad R. Johnson (9) 981 394
6 Jake A. Gervais (10) 62 326
7 Alan D. Jonas (7) 995 285
8 Troy M. Lipka (7) 412 278
9 Riley T. Sullivan (7) 835 191
10 Ben L. Bernard (4) 161 155
11 Jesse E. Zambon (3) 94 147
12 Tom H. Kalies (4) 200 147
13 Craig M. Wallace (5) 24 143
14 Jason A. Heindl (4) 440 130
15 Keith P. Degrand (3) 529 103
16 Dan Vandaalwyk (2) 91 84
17 Matt Stratton (2) 540 74
18 Aaron Stroebel (2) 529x 70
19 David Osterman (2) 915 64
20 Michael J. Wiedmeyer (1) 328 50
21 Rodney W. Van Eperen (1) 245 a7
22 Curtis M. Beloy (1) 497 45
23 Marc P. Ottenad (1) 36 44
24 Cody Haglund (1) 916 40
25 Joshua M. Brehm (1) 253 40
26 Travis J. Schedler (1) 180 38
27 Frank J. Weiss (1) 83 34
28 Shawn Keller (1) 17 33
29 Lance A. Lincoln (1) 522 32
30 Lyle J. Block (1) 151 30
31 Mark D. Marescalco (1) 22 24
Vet +30B/C
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Pos.
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Name (attended)

Ronnie A. Vidas (18)
Elijah C. Gorecki (15)
Tom D. Ferguson (10)
Justin G. Fluger (8)
Jeremy S. Braund (6)
Christopher J. Stanolis (7)
James A. Blunt (8)

Dave M. Bickel (4)

Karl H. Modlowski (4)

Theodore R. Coplien Jr (3)

Tony C. Kramarczyk (4)
Jeremy J. Jonas (4)
Eric Tetzlaff (5)

Aaron B. Bechel (3)
Kyle J. Bettilyon (3)
David L. Blunt (4)

Dan Nedeau (3)

Matt Price (4)

Greg J. Niles (3)

Chris L. Frisch (3)

Matt L. Mullen (2)
Jacob L. Lacount (2)
Brandon A. Miller (2)
Robert C. Burch (4)
Kevin J. Yde (2)
Michael J. Namowicz (2)
Matthew J. Kissner (2)
Mark A. Bahr (3)
William D. Balko (3)
Daniel Lopez (4)

Brad A. Yde (2)

Justin D. Keske (2)
Matthew J. Mowery (1)
Benjamin T. Grosse (2)
Larry Madgwick (1)
Jeff L. Ramsay (1)
Joshua L. Lechner (1)
Paul R. Esser (1)

Glen D. Brandemuehl (2)
Lance J. Gilbert (2)
Ryan M. Jorns (1)
Glenn A. Korn (2)

Jim Beckman (1)

Jim Goodenough (1)
Wade A. Matyka (1)
Jason L. Haessig (1)
Pat D. Kumm (1)
Jacob R. Price (1)
Jeremy B. Breunig (1)

Bike#

327
79
55
18

177

192
27

244

160

652

392

900
46

747

900

138
18

439
56

134
74

331
126
55
132
541
316
33

801

518

21
561
191
369
376
231
922
165
171
142
255

49
510

Points
534
532
364
310
226
223
175
166
148
142
142
140
130
129
127
125
121
121
112
106
100
100

80
75
71
70
68
67
60
57
54
54
50
48
44
44
42
42
40
35
34
33
31
29
25
25
24
22
21
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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Ben J. Griesbach (1)
Tracy P. Conner (1)
Andrew Mueller (1)
Guy A. Bottjen (1)
Eric C. Brechlin (1)
Nick S. Weiler (1)
John Erdmann (1)

Senior +40

Name (attended)
Jason A. Heindl (16)
Doug R. Forstner (16)
Cory J. Croschere (12)
Wayne W. Welzien (13)
Jason J. Esker (13)
Troy M. Lipka (8)

Tim R. Vanvreede (15)
Tom D. Ferguson (10)
Tony G. Kalies (11)
Jeff L. Ramsay (12)
David V. Ebben (15)
Stacy N. Anderson (6)
Stephen W. Combs (6)
Alan D. Jonas (4)
Marc P. Ottenad (4)
Lonnie T. Urban (8)
Dave M. Bickel (5)
Robert C. Burch (9)
Darin Dionne (3)

Mike Themel (4)

Lee C. Erickson (5)
Glen D. Brandemuehl (6)
Frank J. Weiss (3)
Tommy D. Gerlach (7)
Lyle J. Block (4)

Bryan P. Rusch (3)
Matt Stratton (2)

Cory W. Wunderlich (5)
Brian L. Jochman (3)
David P. Hameister (3)
Josh Soholt (4)

Glenn A. Korn (2)
Steven D. Sorge (2)
Daniel Lopez (2)
Rodney W. Van Eperen (1)
Lance J. Gilbert (3)
Daryl R. Willing (1)
Brad A. Yde (2)

Lance L. Dehne (2)
Tom H. Kalies (1)

49

80
818
32
945

Bike#

440
437
886
76
198
412
73
55
74
21
93
14
44
995
36
749
244
126
233

337
369
83
22
151
28
540
37
651
38
224
922

245
376
110
801
103
200

18
16
15
14
10

Points
687
623
434
403
397
394
367
357
348
343
281
248
212
180
178
176
163
163
142
134
129
127
114
114
111

99
95
87
83
75
71
62
61
56
50
49
47
45
44
40
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41 Theodore R. Coplien Jr (1) 652 40

42 David J. Gauerke (3) 487 37
43 Ryan M. Jorns (1) 231 36
44 Gregg M. Bonanni (1) 30 36
45 Jeff D. Fritz (4) 66 35
46 Joe R. Ludwig (1) 12 34
a7 Carl W. Hein (1) 60 34
48 Lyle A. Wheeler (1) 57 31
49 Jim Beckman (1) 165 30
50 Gregg A. White (1) 338 29
51 Douglas W. Ninneman (1) 538 28
52 John A. Malchow (1) 637 28
53 Eric Tetzlaff (3) 46 27
54 Brad Schieble (1) 460 27
55 Michael J. Namowicz (2) 132 27
56 Joe J. Sigler (2) 53 25
57 Timothy M. Boblin (1) 137 25
58 Paul R. Geibl (4) 800 24
59 Paul R. Marescalco (1) 82 22
60 Tracy P. Conner (1) X 21
61 Troy R. Blakey (2) 198 20
62 Craig Grunewald (1) 18
63 Mark D. Marescalco (1) 22 18
64 William L. Kazynski (2) 819 18
65 Andrew J. Bowman (1) 21 18
66 Eric C. Brechlin (1) 818 15
67 Michael J. Wiedmeyer (1) 328 14
68 James Simes (2) 718 14
69 Tommy K. Olson (1) 421 14
70 Rodney P. Semrow (1) 611 13
71 George R. Busse (1) 400 13
72 Kevin P. Mcniff (2) 140 11
73 Brian J. Hafenstein (1) 317 10
74 Edward Mehring (1) 186 5
75 Tim Dieball (1) 172
76 Jeffrey D. Koepp (1) 610 4
Senior +50

Pos. Name (attended) Bike# Points
1 Michael D. Boyden (17) 770 612
2 Wayne W. Welzien (13) 76 560
3 Jeff L. Ramsay (12) 21 503
4 Jeff F. Mclain (10) 153 500
5 Greg A. Bink (12) 982 482
6 Glen D. Brandemuehl (6) 369 168
7 Daryl R. Willing (3) 110 147
8 John A. Malchow (6) 637 143
9 Gregg A. White (4) 338 134
10 Dale A. Lardinois (4) 384 131
11 Ricard K. Becker (3) 409 125
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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Steven D. Sorge (3)

Joe R. Ludwig (3)

Kevin S. Warlin (2)
Timothy M. Boblin (2)
Larry Madgwick (2)
Glenn A. Korn (2)
Robert J. Edler (2)
Frank J. Weiss (1)

Phil J. Berndt Sr (3)
Lyle A. Wheeler (1)
Greg P. Niles (2)

Bob B. Brown (3)
Wayne Slagle (1)
Michael D. Gagliano (1)
Douglas W. Ninneman (1)
Terry G. Berglund (2)
Michael J. Zimmerman (1)
William L. Kazynski (3)
Mark J. Markee (1)
James M. Friendlund (1)
Ted Coplien Sr (1)
Donald L. Wennlund Jr (2)
Mike Jazwiecki (1)
Lonnie T. Urban (1)
David P. Hameister (1)
Allen D. Brhely (1)

Chris M. Faust (1)

Kevin P. Mcniff (2)
Edward Mehring (1)
John P. Meehan (2)

Tim Dieball (1)

Dan J. Kraemer (1)
Craig A. Briggs (1)
Harvey C. Leach (1)
Tom Brunt (1)

Women

Name (attended)
Kendra L. Randrup (19)
Sierra J. Heindl (19)
Shayna L. Worden (21)
Andi M. Bowman (17)
Angel M. Ennis (17)
Alyssa R. Zeitler (12)
Kendra E. Tutt (10)
Kaiti P. Pfaff (16)

Kaila Forstner (15)
Angeleah R. Gravedoni (8)
Bryanne Wolf (8)

Dana J. Hanna (8)

12
514
137

922
731
83
339
57
52
261
98

538
87
10

819

717

121
213
58
749
38
88
257
140
186
13
172
502
215
21
869

Bike#

89
440
248

56

22
251
217
515

93

299
312

102
95
94
88
87
61
53
50
50
44
42
40
38
38
36
34
33
32
31
31
30
27
27
25
24
24
22
20
18
17
16
15
15
10

Points
706
649
501
457
394
388
360
344
338
317
285
232
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13 Ashley S. Densow (4) 511 165

14 Tanya M. Kallenbach (7) 520 154
15 Mariah L. Lacount (4) 12 142
16 Jersey A. Graumann (7) 125 137
17 Emily Drewek (5) 48 126
18 Leea Niesen (3) 101 117
19 Jade D. Wennlund (3) 213 103
20 Hannah M. Kurtzweil (3) 380 79
21 Siera Balko (2) 13 70
22 Jennifer L. Latour (4) 727 70
23 Haley Nowicki (2) 16 69
24 Kassie D. Metcalf (3) 225 67
25 Amanda J. Gibson (2) 21 63
26 Alexis Hayes (3) 55x 59
27 Jennifer T. Eng (2) 56
28 Jaydeen A. Millette (1) 223 a7
29 Jessica K. Patrick (4) 400 47
30 Madisyn R. Larsen (2) 880 45
31 Brooke E. Chromy (2) 74 35
32 Alicia C. Zazeski (1) 144 34
33 Olivia Schultz (2) 103 33
34 Sierra Dux (1) 161 33
35 Sierra D. Dortch (1) 96 28
36 Madison A. Wennlund (3) 213x 27
37 Haley J. Tess (2) 511 24
38 Monica R. Jazwiecki (1) 58 20
39 Tammy S. Flemming (1) 96 16
40 Ginger B. Vandaalwyk (1) 91 15
41 Alisha Zwicky (1) 242 11
42 Erin Pusateri (1) X 8

Peewee 50cc 4-6

Pos. Name (attended) Bike# Points
1 Logan P. Kresal (24) 218 726
2 Luca R. Paajanen (18) 100 614
3 Lane H. Rhyme (15) 14 583
4 Chance Aisbet (18) 45 531
5 Landon O. Lade (18) 21 477
6 Taylor J. Ebben (22) 93 451
7 Brody J. Barth (9) 26 434
8 Chase Dionne (14) 94 400
9 Luc A. Gervais (12) 62 397
10 Cruz J. Anschutz (9) 24 392
11 Kobe J. Miller (13) 55 331
12 Carter Millette (10) 46 268
13 Carson J. Syverson (6) 41 261
14 Kane Kalies (7) 200 260
15 Jaggyr K. Wolf (10) 80 240
16 Ryder D. Schweighardt (11) 22 208
17 Jayden C. Adams (6) 117 203
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Pos.
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Jayce Wolf (7)

Shaye M. Gorges (6)
Chase R. Blazek (5)
Braden P. Rose (3)
Ezekiel Swingen (5)
Hunter N. Kirchner (2)
Cole J. Hoerig (4)
Nathan R. Waldron (2)
Chase M. Wunderlich (3)
Jack R. Brucks (3)

Belle D. Quaerna (3)
Gauge R. Rueth (1)
Logan J. Pink (2)

Aiden M. Biersteker (1)
Riley Bechel (1)
Jeremiah L. Kolehouse (1)
Ezryn A. Lieders (1)

Peewee 50cc 7-8
Name (attended)

Deegan R. Van Vreede (19)

Ethan J. Ebben (22)
Ayden J. Price (12)
Kaiden C. Snyder (17)
Aiden B. Weyenberg (14)
Kyler T. Gollubske (16)
Owen Blakey (13)
Lance L. Torp (10)

Jace G. Miller (9)

Nolan B. Schweighardt (8)
Grant J. Neubauer (9)
Garrett R. Lornson (10)
Ryder P. Johnson (9)
Ben Blazek (6)

Riley Busse (6)

Jayden Wolf (7)

Kaiden L. Kaurala (4)
Jordan A. Godeck (6)
Brad Ottenad (5)

Kyle P. Schreiner (4)
Xander R. Roesler (4)
Jaden J. Mckeaun (3)
Blake B. Du Chateau (2)
Alexis J. Byes (2)
Jordyn K. Olver (1)
Mason J. Switlick (2)
Isaiah F. Mckeaun (3)
Owen R. Vaneperen (1)
Ryan A. Bussen (1)
Dimetri M. Balko (1)

22x
44

524
60

469

905
698

13
47

77
32

221
47

Bike#

15
93
127
199
80x
94
12
587
337
11
53
331
189
526
404
77
247
323
104
52
121
17
926
54
24
157
18
245
80
38

191
171
114
93
80
65
64
58
56
53
48
38
32
28
27
24
20

Points
717
637
584
582
482
456
410
373
339
307
296
282
244
235
204
166
122
111
110
108

79
69
61
60
44
43
43
36
34
31
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Pos.

Roger M. Melland (2)
Adam Peterson (1)
Raylem E. Ruizbauer (2)

Mini65 7-11

Name (attended)

Eli C. Tetzlaff (19)
Easton K. Block (16)
Justin R. Oehlhof (13)
Ethan J. Ebben (22)
Jackson Oehlhof (14)
Drake A. Dionne (13)
Ayden J. Price (12)
Kaiden C. Snyder (16)
Aiden B. Weyenberg (12)
Gavin L. Templen (15)

Nolan B. Schweighardt (11)

Owen R. Haseleu (7)
Luke D. Vanlyssel (6)

Deegan R. Van Vreede (5)

Lance L. Torp (6)

Ben Blazek (6)

Nathan J. Postma (5)
Isaac H. Therrien (4)
Riley Busse (4)
Jayden J. Denomie (2)
Jace G. Miller (2)
Kaiden L. Kaurala (3)
Cooper Burkman (2)
Trevor J. Simone (3)
Gage D. Neubauer (2)
Gavin J. Godeck (4)
Brock Nowicki (2)
Cooper Meyer (3)
Dimetri M. Balko (1)
Will Halverson (1)
Ryan A. Bussen (2)
Spencer W. Hein (1)
Owen R. Vaneperen (1)
Ezryn A. Lieders (1)
Nathan L. Blaschke (3)
Ethan J. Ramsey (1)
Ryder J. Will (1)
Mason J. Switlick (1)
Hannah P. Densow (3)
Samuel W. Mayer (1)
Paytyn C. Dosch (2)

Mini85 9-11
Name (attended)

119
166

Bike#
49
151
231
93
17
203
127
199
80x
815
11
44
228
15
587
526
28
17
404

337
247
611
198
53
923
16
917
38
29
80
60
245
47
484
70
22
157
311
71
363

Bike#

27
21
19

Points
750
622
577
500
485
461
378
378
362
351
295
258
222
172
172
147
126
117
108

82
80
76
72
70
67
57
47
41
40
40
37
33
32
32
32
30
28
28
27
24

6

Points
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Eli C. Tetzlaff (19)

Cole S. Godfrey (16)
Justin R. Oehlhof (14)
Josh Bowman (17)
Easton K. Block (16)
Haiden M. Waelchli (12)
Hayden R. Anderson (11)
Rocco J. Gravedoni (9)
Anthony M. Lindholm (14)
Jackson Oehlhof (13)
Gage D. Neubauer (13)
Dawson T. Lincoln (10)
Logan B. Roberts (15)
Ranger Flinchum (7)
Wyatt Liebeck (5)
Brandon M. Martyniak (6)
Luke D. Vanlyssel (8)
Levi A. Laporte (7)
Eugene R. Wolff (4)
Matthew R. Aho (6)
Marshall Busse (6)
Kayden D. Bosin (6)
Isaac H. Therrien (4)
Cale J. Huotari (3)
Mathew J. Becker (2)
Owen R. Haseleu (3)
Mitchell W. Malaney (2)
Drake A. Dionne (3)
Noah Bindas (3)

Bailey Tuoriniemi (3)
Cole T. Torp (3)

Warryck N. Leonhardt (2)
Elliot M. Bennett (1)

Alex P. Romanowski (1)
Spencer W. Hein (1)
Samuel W. Mayer (1)
Cooper Meyer (1)

Mini85 9-13

Name (attended)

Tyler E. Kalies (19)
Cole S. Godfrey (14)
Reed K. Klinger (16)
Sam Forstner (14)

Josh Bowman (16)
Preston M. Maki (16)
Hayden R. Anderson (11)
Rocco J. Gravedoni (9)
Haiden M. Waelchli (10)
Dylan H. Mecalis (15)

49
65
231
105
151
34x
14
14

17
53
522
98
83
411
160
228
125

418
711
27
17
45
11
44
108
203

29
586
273

321
60
71

917

Bike#

223
65
221
34
105
50
14
14
34x
62

657
592
491
488
473
398
387
376
357
334
329
323
313
310
234
232
211
189
182
181
139
120
97
95
78
76
73
62
53
51
a7
a7
32
29
28
20
14

Points
596
483
463
453
438
432
388
374
371
332
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Pos.
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Anthony M. Lindholm (14)
Dawson T. Lincoln (10)
Ranger Flinchum (7)
Brandon M. Martyniak (5)
Eugene R. Wolff (4)
Wyatt Liebeck (5)
Mitchell W. Malaney (4)
Gage D. Neubauer (7)
Dana J. Hanna (6)
Tylin N. Fietzer (5)
Joshua R. Becker (3)
Cole A. Rue (3)
Dawson M. Hanson (3)
Marshall Busse (6)
Kayden D. Bosin (4)
Caden J. Damp (4)
Hunter A. Swienton (3)
Cody J. Gamble (4)
Justin R. Oehlhof (3)
Matthew R. Aho (3)
Noah Bindas (3)

Isaac H. Therrien (3)
Warryck N. Leonhardt (2)
Matt R. St Jolen (1)
Bailey Tuoriniemi (2)
Dylan Knoch (3)

Seth E. Bennett (2)
Logan B. Roberts (1)
Levi A. Laporte (1)
Andrew S. Combs (1)
Spencer W. Hein (1)
Elliot M. Bennett (1)
Nathan A. Barnhart (2)
Adam Hebb (1)

Ethan P. Ruffalo (1)
Aidan C. Mccormick (1)
Rory G. Schultz (1)
Jack Piskula (1)

James J. Schellinger (1)
Cole T. Torp (1)

Easton K. Block (1)

Minig85 12-15

Name (attended)

Tyler E. Kalies (19)
Dane K. Klinger (16)
Collin R. Schmechel (14)
Preston M. Maki (16)
Kevin J. Gollubske (15)
Sam Forstner (14)

15
522
83
160

411
108
53
312

78
243
925
711

27
808
110
104
231
418

17
273
17
29
11
12
98
125

60

38
201

106
414
134
24
586
151

Bike#

223
819
23
50

34

310
307
279
202
187
165
159
151
133
127
125
110
110
107
104
100
99
94
80
76
74
54
47
44
43
43
36
31
29
29
29
27
27
25
25
25
18
13
12
11

Points
659
609
574
556
503
478
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
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Zachary R. Mecalis (16)
Andi M. Bowman (16)
Dylan H. Mecalis (15)
Max D. Earley (8)
Ronald J. Schmidt (6)
Andrew S. Combs (6)
Reed K. Klinger (5)
Tylin N. Fietzer (5)
Cole A. Rue (3)
Dawson M. Hanson (4)
D.j. R. Gritzmacher (3)
Cody J. Gambile (5)
Caden J. Damp (4)
Dalton C. Hein (2)
Mitchell W. Malaney (2)
Nathan A. Barnhart (3)
Dylan Knoch (3)
Nikolas D. Schmitt (3)
Luke Peterson (3)
Adam Hebb (2)

Adam Mullen (2)

Jack Piskula (2)

Eddie E. Norred Jr. (1)
Damian L. Quarna (2)
Seth E. Bennett (2)
Joshua R. Becker (1)
Rory G. Schultz (1)
Bailey Tuoriniemi (1)
Cory Loveless (1)
Hunter A. Swienton (1)
Alex S. Bendt (2)
Shane M. Hamm (1)

Supermini 12-16

Name (attended)
Zachary R. Mecalis (16)
Ezra A. Graumann (8)
Dane K. Klinger (7)
Ronald J. Schmidt (6)
Max D. Earley (4)
Eddie E. Norred Jr. (4)
D.j. R. Gritzmacher (3)
Dalton C. Hein (2)
Tyler S. Gamble (3)
Mitchell W. Malaney (2)
Angel M. Ennis (2)
Collin R. Schmechel (2)
Adam Hebb (2)

Luke Peterson (1)

Levi A. Laporte (1)

29

56

62
232
127

221

243
925
112
104
808
60
108
38
11
717
94
201

134
188

12
78
414
29

110
722
46

Bike#

29
950
819
127
232
188
112

60
103
108

22

23
201

94
125

438
436
397
388
243
220
167
154
147
143
141
129
111
89
83
81
75
73
61
58
49
46
45
43
43
34
29
28
26
25
22
16

Points
630
318
305
216
197
184
107

82
82
80
72
66
62
44
42
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Marco A. Gravedoni (1)
Cody J. Gamble (1)
Dylan R. Densow (1)
Eric M. Slachetka (1)
Kollin C. Kadinger (1)

125JR 12-16

Name (attended)
Bailey Otis (18)

Jonah R. Dowd (13)
Kendra L. Randrup (19)
Max D. Earley (7)
Marco A. Gravedoni (8)
Ry T. Baumann (10)
Devin E. Blume (7)
Brock H. Noreen (9)
Seth Doeberlein (7)

Daegan W. Tuoriniemi (7)

Cade D. Furgason (13)
Trent Q. Furgason (11)
Ezra A. Graumann (7)
Dustin D. Laplant (5)
Eddie E. Norred Jr. (4)
Nathan A. Maki Jr (6)
Tommy D. Gerlach Jr (8)
Gavin R. Burch (7)
Tristin D. Woolf (6)
Jacob C. Jesko (3)
Ronald J. Schmidt (5)
Kevin J. Gollubske (6)
Deven S. Fell (4)
Trytan E. Stewart (4)
Brandon P. Wendt (3)
Teagan Erickson (5)
Scott A. Fifarek Jr (5)
Nate D. Telfer (3)
Brody J. Gallagher (5)
Kendra E. Tutt (5)
Cole P. Price (4)

Luke Peterson (4)
Carson J. Ness (3)
Dalton J. Pergande (3)
Kaila Forstner (5)
Easton J. Ruiz (4)
Vince A. Hughes (2)
Weston Leonhardt (2)
Sam Forstner (3)

Eric M. Slachetka (2)
Kollin C. Kadinger (2)
Joshua De La Rosa (2)

155
104
234
223
812

Bike#

141
242
89
232
155
206
83
277

720
321
212
950
666
188
365

906
524
505
127

769
962
911
886
11
429
23
217
411
94
41
419
93
18
58
214
34
223
812
849

42
38
38
36
14

Points
604
549
489
308
302
290
272
252
248
245
242
232
199
194
191
189
184
183
168
150
142
128
125
115
107
105
101

98
95
91
83
80
73
71
71
62
55
53
47
44
44
43
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Dalton C. Hein (1)
Jacob Lepak (1)

D.j. R. Gritzmacher (1)
Brody J. Darga (2)
Braden M. Warner (1)
Jack Kliman (1)

Tyler S. Gamble (2)
Vince J. Janaky (2)
Arbie C. Gibson (2)
Sierra J. Heindl (1)
Kyle R. Swiatnicki (1)
Matthew J. Mowery (1)
Noah J. Mages (2)
Stefan Berge (1)
Angel M. Ennis (1)
Sawyer Grunewald (1)
Collin R. Schmechel (2)

Nicholas J. Vanlyssel (1)

60
454
112
43x
606

103
136
21
440
521
518
20
327
22
66
23
229

42
38
38
33
33
29
29
27
27
26
25
25
18
18
17
14
12
12
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